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OEM Reference

BMW 64113422664
MINI 64319127515
MINI 64319127516

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

SWAG

HOFFER
MAXGEAR

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SIDAT
MAGNETI MARELLI
UFI

MAPCO

VALEO

VALEO
CORTECO
CORTECO
BLUE PRINT
PURFLUX

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
OPEN PARTS
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
FRAM

FRAM
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
DENSO
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
TECNOCAR
MECAFILTER
FILTRON
FILTRON
MAHLE FILTER
KNECHT

ALCO FILTER
CLEAN FILTERS

Image not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

0986BF0716
0986BF0716
1987432296
1987432296
11928380
17475
261052
28380
28380

287
350203062470
5315600
65621
715586
715586
80000740
80000740
ADB112508
AH300
C30388
CAF210001
CCF0147
CCFO0147
CF10831
CF9594
CuU4436
Cu4436
DCF567P
E2947LI
E2947LI
E610
ELR7274
K1239
K1239
LA1056
LAK385
MS6410
NC2321
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